Deeping House, Welland Terrace,  

Spalding, Lincs. PE11 2TD.  

Email:  info@wellandidb.org.uk Tel: 01775 725861 

BASIS OF OFFERING 

a) The property is For Sale Freehold, with vacant possession.  The Guide Price for the freehold interest is £4,750,000 

(Four million, seven hundred and fifty thousand pounds), Plus VAT subject to contract. 

b) The property may be available To Let by way of lease with an option to purchase, the principal terms of which 

would be as follows:- 

1. Five year lease, to be contracted out of the security tenure provisions of the Landlord and Tenant Act 1954

[...]

Rental Deposit – A quarters rent additionally payable at commencement by way of rental deposit to be held 

throughout the term 

5. Rent payable quarterly in advance 

6. Rent review at the end of the third year (upwards only) 

7. May possibly be available to be sub divided by preference given to a Letting as a Whole 

8. Rent - £450,000 (Four hundred and fifty thousand pounds), plus VAT 

9. Option to purchase at market value within the term of the lease 

mailto:wpdnewsuppliesmids@westernpower.co.uk
mailto:info@wellandidb.org.uk